
CABALLERO SCRATCH

CAMPEONATO SENIOR DE CASTILLA YLEÓN 2022Torneo: Día 1 de1

RIOCEREZOCampo: Fecha: 2022-04-24

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stroke
PlayTo PAR

Si

1 ENTREPINOS +1Velasco Frutos,Jose Miguel (35:38)73

2 SOTOVERDE +6Cordoba Gallardo,Eduardo (41:37)78

3 NATURAVILA GOLF +7Blanco Muñoz,Juan Carlos (43:36)79

4 ENTREPINOS +9Nilsson,Andre (37:44)81

5 RIOCEREZO +11Hurtado Pascual,Bernardino (40:43)83

6 GRIJOTA +11Sanz Martin,Jose Angel (40:43)83

7 LERMA +11Hernaez Barrio,Eduardo (42:41)83

8 RIOCEREZO +11Delgado Sanquirce,Alberto (37:46)83

9 Federación Cast +12Revilla de La Parte,Jesus (43:41)84

10 ENTREPINOS +12Marfil Gutierrez,Jose Luis (42:42)84

11 ENTREPINOS +13Gonzalez Rodriguez,Felix Antonio (44:41)85

12 ISLA DOS AGUAS +14Nava Manrique,Melchor (43:43)86

13 ALDEAMAYOR +14Costa Ribas,Juan (43:43)86

14 RIOCEREZO +17Comella Barboza,Luis Manuel (44:45)89

15 ALDEAMAYOR +17Garcia Carranza,Julio Cesar (44:45)89

16 Federación Cast +18Bermejo Barrios,Angel (41:49)90

17 RIOCEREZO +19Andres Garcia,Jose Luis (46:45)91

18 LA GALERA +19Hernandez Gajate,Manuel (44:47)91

19 SALAMANCA FORUM +19Cruz Miguel,Agustin (47:44)91

20 Federación Cast +20Gordo Fernandez,Honorio (47:45)92

21 ENTREPINOS +20Redondo Merinero,Domingo (43:49)92

22 Federación Cast +22Borrego Noriega,Francisco J. (46:48)94

23 Federación Cast +22Olmedo Diez,Francisco Javier (46:48)94

24 RIOCEREZO +23Martinez Simon,Rafael (45:50)95

25 RIOCEREZO +23Garcia Miguel,Jose Antonio (47:48)95

26 LERMA +23Angulo Angulo,Fernando (47:48)95

27 LA GALERA +23Regueras Escudero,Elias (44:51)95

28 RIOCEREZO +23Martinez Cortazar,Victor (51:44)95

29 SOTOVERDE +23Rodriguez Rodriguez,Jose (45:50)95

30 RIOCEREZO +24Casado Alcalde,Salvador Angel (47:49)96

31 SALAMANCA FORUM +24Perez Almanza,Angel (45:51)96

32 RIOCEREZO +24Garcia Perez,Enrique (46:50)96

33 RIOCEREZO +25Aisa Aznar,Eduardo (52:45)97

34 LERMA +25Alonso Lorenzo,Javier (49:48)97

35 LEON-PROSACYR +26Garcia Cueto,Adolfo Urbano (48:50)98

36 SALAS INFANTES +27Moral Santillan,Juan Manuel (47:52)99

37 RIOCEREZO +27Ruiz Garcia,Luis Angel (47:52)99

38 Federación Cast +29Grande Alcain,Miguel (52:49)101

39 ZARAPICOS +30Galan Hernandez,Santiago (52:50)102

40 GRIJOTA +31Cancho Cid,Andres (49:54)103

41 RIOCEREZO +31Martin Lopez,Patricio (51:52)103

42 RIOCEREZO +32Martinez Gonzalez,Rafael (51:53)104

43 RIOCEREZO +32Martinez Miñon,Jose Maria (52:52)104

44 ISLA DOS AGUAS +33Gutierrez Vegara,Francisco (49:56)105

45 RIOCEREZO +35Cob del Val,Jose Javier (55:52)107

46 ALDEAMAYOR +35Rivero Friera,Luis Angel (54:53)107

47 ISLA DOS AGUAS +36Jimenez Lopez,Jesus Carlos (50:58)108

48 CIUDAD MELILLA +54Tejada Vicioso,Antonio (61:65)126
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DAMAS SCRATCH

CAMPEONATO SENIOR DE CASTILLA YLEÓN 2022Torneo: Día 1 de1

RIOCEREZOCampo: Fecha: 2022-04-24

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stroke
PlayTo PAR

Si

1 HIERRO 3 +14Claro Suarez,Irma Maria (44:42)86

2 ISLA DOS AGUAS +15Arroyo Ordoñez,Mercedes (45:42)87

3 LA GALERA +18Finat de Codes,Belen (46:44)90

4 LA GALERA +19Valbuena Rodrigo,Maria Yolanda (44:47)91

5 LA GALERA +26Sanchez Palla,Pilar (45:53)98

6 ALDEAMAYOR +29Martinez Barroso,Eva (52:49)101

7 Federación Cast +29Altable Izquierdo,Mªantonia (51:50)101

8 NATURAVILA GOLF +30Ubeda Herrero,Ana Emilia (48:54)102

9 LEON-PROSACYR +30Elosua de Juan,Pilar (50:52)102

10 LEON-PROSACYR +32Fernandez Iban,Justina (54:50)104

11 CIUDAD MELILLA +51Lapuerta Lascasas,Pilar (56:67)123
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1ª CATERGORIA CABALLEROS SCRATCH

CAMPEONATO SENIOR DE CASTILLA YLEÓN 2022Torneo: Día 1 de1

RIOCEREZOCampo: Fecha: 2022-04-24

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stroke
PlayTo PAR

Si

1 ENTREPINOS +1Velasco Frutos,Jose Miguel (35:38)73

2 SOTOVERDE +6Cordoba Gallardo,Eduardo (41:37)78

3 NATURAVILA GOLF +7Blanco Muñoz,Juan Carlos (43:36)79

4 ENTREPINOS +9Nilsson,Andre (37:44)81

5 GRIJOTA +11Sanz Martin,Jose Angel (40:43)83

6 LERMA +11Hernaez Barrio,Eduardo (42:41)83

7 RIOCEREZO +11Delgado Sanquirce,Alberto (37:46)83

8 ENTREPINOS +12Marfil Gutierrez,Jose Luis (42:42)84

9 ISLA DOS AGUAS +14Nava Manrique,Melchor (43:43)86

10 ALDEAMAYOR +14Costa Ribas,Juan (43:43)86

11 ALDEAMAYOR +17Garcia Carranza,Julio Cesar (44:45)89

12 SALAMANCA FORUM +19Cruz Miguel,Agustin (47:44)91

13 Federación Cast +20Gordo Fernandez,Honorio (47:45)92

14 ENTREPINOS +20Redondo Merinero,Domingo (43:49)92

15 SOTOVERDE +23Rodriguez Rodriguez,Jose (45:50)95
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1ª CATEGORIA DAMAS SCRATCH

CAMPEONATO SENIOR DE CASTILLA YLEÓN 2022Torneo: Día 1 de1

RIOCEREZOCampo: Fecha: 2022-04-24

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stroke
PlayTo PAR

Si

1 HIERRO 3 +14Claro Suarez,Irma Maria (44:42)86

2 ISLA DOS AGUAS +15Arroyo Ordoñez,Mercedes (45:42)87

3 LA GALERA +18Finat de Codes,Belen (46:44)90

4 LA GALERA +19Valbuena Rodrigo,Maria Yolanda (44:47)91

5 LA GALERA +26Sanchez Palla,Pilar (45:53)98

6 NATURAVILA GOLF +30Ubeda Herrero,Ana Emilia (48:54)102

7 LEON-PROSACYR +30Elosua de Juan,Pilar (50:52)102
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2ª CATERGORIA CABALLEROS SCRATCH

CAMPEONATO SENIOR DE CASTILLA YLEÓN 2022Torneo: Día 1 de1

RIOCEREZOCampo: Fecha: 2022-04-24

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stroke
PlayTo PAR

Si

1 RIOCEREZO +11Hurtado Pascual,Bernardino (40:43)83

2 Federación Cast +12Revilla de La Parte,Jesus (43:41)84

3 ENTREPINOS +13Gonzalez Rodriguez,Felix Antonio (44:41)85

4 RIOCEREZO +17Comella Barboza,Luis Manuel (44:45)89

5 Federación Cast +18Bermejo Barrios,Angel (41:49)90

6 RIOCEREZO +19Andres Garcia,Jose Luis (46:45)91

7 LA GALERA +19Hernandez Gajate,Manuel (44:47)91

8 Federación Cast +22Borrego Noriega,Francisco J. (46:48)94

9 Federación Cast +22Olmedo Diez,Francisco Javier (46:48)94

10 LA GALERA +23Regueras Escudero,Elias (44:51)95

11 RIOCEREZO +23Martinez Cortazar,Victor (51:44)95

12 SALAMANCA FORUM +24Perez Almanza,Angel (45:51)96

13 RIOCEREZO +24Garcia Perez,Enrique (46:50)96

14 LERMA +25Alonso Lorenzo,Javier (49:48)97

15 LEON-PROSACYR +26Garcia Cueto,Adolfo Urbano (48:50)98

16 Federación Cast +29Grande Alcain,Miguel (52:49)101

17 RIOCEREZO +31Martin Lopez,Patricio (51:52)103

18 ISLA DOS AGUAS +33Gutierrez Vegara,Francisco (49:56)105
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2ª CATEGORIA DAMAS SCRATCH

CAMPEONATO SENIOR DE CASTILLA YLEÓN 2022Torneo: Día 1 de1

RIOCEREZOCampo: Fecha: 2022-04-24

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stroke
PlayTo PAR

Si

1 ALDEAMAYOR +29Martinez Barroso,Eva (52:49)101

2 Federación Cast +29Altable Izquierdo,Mªantonia (51:50)101

3 LEON-PROSACYR +32Fernandez Iban,Justina (54:50)104

4 CIUDAD MELILLA +51Lapuerta Lascasas,Pilar (56:67)123
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3ª CATERGORIA CABALLEROS SCRATCH

CAMPEONATO SENIOR DE CASTILLA YLEÓN 2022Torneo: Día 1 de1

RIOCEREZOCampo: Fecha: 2022-04-24

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Stroke
PlayTo PAR

Si

1 RIOCEREZO +23Martinez Simon,Rafael (45:50)95

2 RIOCEREZO +23Garcia Miguel,Jose Antonio (47:48)95

3 LERMA +23Angulo Angulo,Fernando (47:48)95

4 RIOCEREZO +24Casado Alcalde,Salvador Angel (47:49)96

5 RIOCEREZO +25Aisa Aznar,Eduardo (52:45)97

6 SALAS INFANTES +27Moral Santillan,Juan Manuel (47:52)99

7 RIOCEREZO +27Ruiz Garcia,Luis Angel (47:52)99

8 ZARAPICOS +30Galan Hernandez,Santiago (52:50)102

9 GRIJOTA +31Cancho Cid,Andres (49:54)103

10 RIOCEREZO +32Martinez Gonzalez,Rafael (51:53)104

11 RIOCEREZO +32Martinez Miñon,Jose Maria (52:52)104

12 RIOCEREZO +35Cob del Val,Jose Javier (55:52)107

13 ALDEAMAYOR +35Rivero Friera,Luis Angel (54:53)107

14 ISLA DOS AGUAS +36Jimenez Lopez,Jesus Carlos (50:58)108

15 CIUDAD MELILLA +54Tejada Vicioso,Antonio (61:65)126

RIOCEREZO CLUB DE GOLF DataGolf 3.63 2022-04-24 16:19 Pag. 1 / 1



CABALLEROS HANDICAP

CAMPEONATO SENIOR DE CASTILLA YLEÓN 2022Torneo: Día 1 de1

RIOCEREZOCampo: Fecha: 2022-04-24

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Medal
NetoTo PAR

Si

1 RIOCEREZO +11Hurtado Pascual,Bernardino (31:34)65

2 RIOCEREZO +23Martinez Simon,Rafael (30:35)65

3 Federación Cast +12Revilla de La Parte,Jesus (36:34)70

4 ENTREPINOS +1Velasco Frutos,Jose Miguel (34:37)71

5 SOTOVERDE +6Cordoba Gallardo,Eduardo (39:34)73

6 NATURAVILA GOLF +7Blanco Muñoz,Juan Carlos (40:33)73

7 ENTREPINOS +9Nilsson,Andre (33:40)73

8 RIOCEREZO +23Garcia Miguel,Jose Antonio (36:37)73

9 ENTREPINOS +13Gonzalez Rodriguez,Felix Antonio (39:35)74

10 RIOCEREZO +17Comella Barboza,Luis Manuel (37:37)74

11 RIOCEREZO +24Casado Alcalde,Salvador Angel (37:38)75

12 SALAS INFANTES +27Moral Santillan,Juan Manuel (35:40)75

13 LERMA +23Angulo Angulo,Fernando (38:38)76

14 GRIJOTA +31Cancho Cid,Andres (36:40)76

15 GRIJOTA +11Sanz Martin,Jose Angel (37:40)77

16 RIOCEREZO +19Andres Garcia,Jose Luis (39:38)77

17 LA GALERA +19Hernandez Gajate,Manuel (37:40)77

18 RIOCEREZO +25Aisa Aznar,Eduardo (42:35)77

19 Federación Cast +18Bermejo Barrios,Angel (35:43)78

20 SALAMANCA FORUM +24Perez Almanza,Angel (36:42)78

21 RIOCEREZO +27Ruiz Garcia,Luis Angel (37:41)78

22 LERMA +11Hernaez Barrio,Eduardo (40:39)79

23 ISLA DOS AGUAS +14Nava Manrique,Melchor (40:39)79

24 ALDEAMAYOR +14Costa Ribas,Juan (40:39)79

25 ZARAPICOS +30Galan Hernandez,Santiago (41:38)79

26 RIOCEREZO +11Delgado Sanquirce,Alberto (36:44)80

27 ENTREPINOS +12Marfil Gutierrez,Jose Luis (40:40)80

28 ALDEAMAYOR +17Garcia Carranza,Julio Cesar (40:41)81

29 SALAMANCA FORUM +19Cruz Miguel,Agustin (42:39)81

30 Federación Cast +22Borrego Noriega,Francisco J. (40:41)81

31 LA GALERA +23Regueras Escudero,Elias (37:44)81

32 Federación Cast +22Olmedo Diez,Francisco Javier (40:42)82

33 RIOCEREZO +35Cob del Val,Jose Javier (43:39)82

34 Federación Cast +20Gordo Fernandez,Honorio (43:40)83

35 RIOCEREZO +23Martinez Cortazar,Victor (45:38)83

36 SOTOVERDE +23Rodriguez Rodriguez,Jose (40:44)84

37 RIOCEREZO +24Garcia Perez,Enrique (40:44)84

38 RIOCEREZO +32Martinez Gonzalez,Rafael (41:43)84

39 ISLA DOS AGUAS +36Jimenez Lopez,Jesus Carlos (38:46)84

40 LEON-PROSACYR +26Garcia Cueto,Adolfo Urbano (42:43)85

41 Federación Cast +29Grande Alcain,Miguel (44:41)85

42 RIOCEREZO +32Martinez Miñon,Jose Maria (43:42)85

43 ALDEAMAYOR +35Rivero Friera,Luis Angel (43:42)85

44 ENTREPINOS +20Redondo Merinero,Domingo (40:46)86

45 LERMA +25Alonso Lorenzo,Javier (44:42)86

46 CIUDAD MELILLA +54Tejada Vicioso,Antonio (42:46)88

47 RIOCEREZO +31Martin Lopez,Patricio (45:45)90

48 ISLA DOS AGUAS +33Gutierrez Vegara,Francisco (43:49)92
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DAMAS HANDICAP

CAMPEONATO SENIOR DE CASTILLA YLEÓN 2022Torneo: Día 1 de1

RIOCEREZOCampo: Fecha: 2022-04-24

Calif.HCP :

Pos. ClubNombre
Ida/

Vuelta
Medal
NetoTo PAR

Si

1 HIERRO 3 +14Claro Suarez,Irma Maria (38:35)73

2 ALDEAMAYOR +29Martinez Barroso,Eva (40:36)76

3 LA GALERA +18Finat de Codes,Belen (40:37)77

4 ISLA DOS AGUAS +15Arroyo Ordoñez,Mercedes (42:38)80

5 Federación Cast +29Altable Izquierdo,Mªantonia (41:39)80

6 LA GALERA +19Valbuena Rodrigo,Maria Yolanda (40:43)83

7 LA GALERA +26Sanchez Palla,Pilar (38:45)83

8 LEON-PROSACYR +32Fernandez Iban,Justina (44:40)84

9 CIUDAD MELILLA +51Lapuerta Lascasas,Pilar (37:48)85

10 NATURAVILA GOLF +30Ubeda Herrero,Ana Emilia (43:48)91

11 LEON-PROSACYR +30Elosua de Juan,Pilar (46:48)94
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